Transition Networks, Inc.
6475 City West Parkway
Minneapolis, MN  55344 USA
tel 952.941.7600 or 800.526.9267
fax 952.941.2322
All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Technical information is subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information: T1/E1 Point System™ Media Converters
Product Number Port One Port Two
CSDTF1011-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
850nm multimode
(ST)
[2 km / 1.2 miles]
CSDTF1013-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
850nm multimode
(SC)
[2 km / 1.2 miles]
CSDTF1018-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1300nm multimode
(MT-RJ)
[2 km / 1.2 miles]
CSDTF1027-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1300nm multimode
(ST)
[5 km / 3.1 miles]
CSDTF1012-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1310nm single
mode (ST)
[8 km / 5 miles]
CSDTF1022-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1310nm single
mode (ST)
[15 km / 9.3 miles]
CSDTF1014-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1310nm single
mode (SC)
[20 km/12.4 miles]
CSDTF1015-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1310nm single
mode (SC)
[40 km/24.9 miles]
CSDTF1016-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1310nm single
mode (SC)
[60 km/37.3 miles]
CSDTF1017-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1550nm single
mode (SC)
[80 km/49.7 miles]
Single Fiber Products
Note: Recommended use in pairs (see next page)
CSDTF1029-105 Twisted Pair
(RJ-48)
[1.5 km/0.9 miles]
1310nm TX /
1550nm RX single